SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS SPECIAL MEETING Everett Headquarters Building, 2320 California Street

Special Meeting August 24, 2023

CONVENE SPECIAL MEETING - 8:00 a.m. - Headquarters Building

The Board of Commissioners of Public Utility District No. 1 of Snohomish County, Washington, will hold a **SPECIAL MEETING** on **THURSDAY**, **August 24, 2023**, convening at the Headquarters Building located at 2320 California Street, Everett, Washington. The SPECIAL MEETING will convene at 8:00 a.m. and travel to the Henry M. Jackson Hydroelectric Project near Sultan, Washington, for site visits. It is anticipated that the SPECIAL MEETING will adjourn at approximately 3:00 p.m.

ADJOURNMENT

Agendas can be found in their entirety on the Snohomish County Public Utility District No. 1 web page at www.snopud.com. The public is invited to attend. Parking and meeting rooms are accessible for person with disabilities. Contact the Commission Office at (425) 783.8611 for special accommodations or additional information.